
Flt Player Gross Hcp Net Flt Opposing Player Gross Hcp Net

1 TEAM 1 - BEINE APPRAISAL TEAM 16 - BUSH HOGS

    A Pacatte, Kirk 42 3 39 A Viviano, Sam 43 3 40

    B Konieczny, Russ 40 4 36 B Luyster, Rick 38 3 35

    C Juncker, Dan 42 4 38 C 1, Blind 63 18 45

    D Beaston, Rob 39 5 34 D Witt, Dave 46 14 32

2 TEAM 2 - LANTER DISTRIBUT TEAM 15 - WHO CARES

    A Behrmann, Bill  5 A Morris, Rick  6

    B Sandheinrich, K.  7 B Mullett, John  3

    C Haas, Doug  5 C Grissom, Jason  6

    D Bergkoetter, Bart  7 D Courtney, Thad  10

3 TEAM 3 - THOSE GUYS TEAM 14 - CUSTOM FLOORS &

    A Baxter, Ryan 43 4 39 A Rust, Ed 41 9 32

    B Hagen, Bob 44 8 36 B Schaefer, Ron 48 10 38

    C Herr, Bob 43 8 35 C Keel, Mark 45 7 38

    D Brauer, Bob 61 18 43 D Boivin, James 53 12 41

4 TEAM 4 - BOGIE WARRIORS TEAM 13 - PARTEE BOYS

    A Berra, Joe 42 4 38 A Potter, Tom 56 18 38

Sub D Sahuri, Nick <>Sub#12 3, Blind  18 B Potter, Tommy 51 17 34

    B Restoff, Randy 38 5 33 C McNeish, Joe 51 12 39

Sub C Sahuri, Jack <>Sub#10 4, blind  12 D Blind 63 18 45

5 TEAM 5 - SHANNAHAN'S TEAM 12 - BANGARANG RUFIO

    A 1, Blind 63 18 45 A Gisher, John 52 14 38

    B 2, Blind 63 18 45 B Branum, Derek 53 15 38

Sub C Harriman, Brad <>*Ghost Sub #1*  10 C 5, Blind 63 18 45

Sub D Moore, Tim <>*Ghost Sub #2*  8 D Sub#09 8, Blind 63 18 45

6 TEAM 6 - SWING DOCTORS TEAM 11 - BOTTLE SHOP

    A Surber, Tom 41 5 36 A Siegler, Todd 45 5 40

    B Buerges, Ron 50 12 38 B Baker, Matt 45 10 35

    C Artinger, Kurt 46 9 37 C Maue, Craig 39 9 30

    D Rolfing, Dan 45 7 38 D Kumming, Rob 43 8 35

7 TEAM 7 - DEMO'S TEAM 10 - PADGETT CONSTRU

    A Smith, Dan 41 3 38 A Bayus, Greg 48 7 41

    B Green, Bobby 43 7 36 B Padgett, Ron 54 10 44

    C Sintzel, Adam 42 5 37 C Lickenbrock, D. 40 5 35

    D Alvarez, Dan 45 7 38 D Reagan, Jon 44 5 39

8 TEAM 8 - LIABILITIES TEAM 9 - BREAKFAST BALLER

    A Fields, Bill 46 6 40 B Sub#14 6, Blind 63 18 45

    B Twenhafel, Terry 47 15 32 C Sub#07 3, Blind 63 18 45

    C Moll, Bob 45 7 38 C Sub#11 4, Bliind 63 18 45

    D Webb, Charlie 44 9 35 C Sub#08 7, Blind 63 18 45

9 TEAM 9 - BREAKFAST BALLER TEAM 8 - LIABILITIES

Sub C Newell, Pete <>Sub#14 6, Blind  7 A Fields, Bill 46 6 40

Sub A Morrie, Mike <>Sub#7 3, Blind  8 B Twenhafel, Terry 47 15 32

Sub B Modglin, Corey <>Sub#11 4, Bliind  10 C Moll, Bob 45 7 38

Sub D Burton, Jeff <>Sub#8 7, Blind  11 D Webb, Charlie 44 9 35

10 TEAM 10 - PADGETT CONSTRU TEAM 7 - DEMO'S

    A Bayus, Greg 48 7 41 A Smith, Dan 41 3 38

    B Padgett, Ron 54 10 44 B Green, Bobby 43 7 36

    C Lickenbrock, D. 40 5 35 C Sintzel, Adam 42 5 37



    D Reagan, Jon 44 5 39 D Alvarez, Dan 45 7 38

11 TEAM 11 - BOTTLE SHOP TEAM 6 - SWING DOCTORS

    A Siegler, Todd 45 5 40 A Surber, Tom 41 5 36

    B Baker, Matt 45 10 35 B Buerges, Ron 50 12 38

    C Maue, Craig 39 9 30 C Artinger, Kurt 46 9 37

    D Kumming, Rob 43 8 35 D Rolfing, Dan 45 7 38

12 TEAM 12 - BANGARANG RUFIO TEAM 5 - SHANNAHAN'S

    A Gisher, John 52 14 38 A 1, Blind 63 18 45

    B Branum, Derek 53 15 38 B 2, Blind 63 18 45

    C 5, Blind 63 18 45 - *Ghost Sub #1* 63 18 45

Sub D Klaustermeier, <>Sub#9 8, Blind  0 - *Ghost Sub #2* 63 18 45

13 TEAM 13 - PARTEE BOYS TEAM 4 - BOGIE WARRIORS

    A Potter, Tom 56 18 38 A Berra, Joe 42 4 38

    B Potter, Tommy 51 17 34 B Sub#12 3, Blind 63 18 45

    C McNeish, Joe 51 12 39 B Restoff, Randy 38 5 33

    D Blind 63 18 45 D Sub#10 4, blind 63 18 45

14 TEAM 14 - CUSTOM FLOORS & TEAM 3 - THOSE GUYS

    A Rust, Ed 41 9 32 A Baxter, Ryan 43 4 39

    B Schaefer, Ron 48 10 38 B Hagen, Bob 44 8 36

    C Keel, Mark 45 7 38 C Herr, Bob 43 8 35

    D Boivin, James 53 12 41 D Brauer, Bob 61 18 43

15 TEAM 15 - WHO CARES TEAM 2 - LANTER DISTRIBUT

    A Morris, Rick  6 A Behrmann, Bill  5

    B Mullett, John  3 B Sandheinrich, K.  7

    C Grissom, Jason  6 C Haas, Doug  5

    D Courtney, Thad  10 D Bergkoetter, Bart  7

16 TEAM 16 - BUSH HOGS TEAM 1 - BEINE APPRAISAL

    A Viviano, Sam 43 3 40 A Pacatte, Kirk 42 3 39

    B Luyster, Rick 38 3 35 B Konieczny, Russ 40 4 36

    C 1, Blind 63 18 45 C Juncker, Dan 42 4 38

    D Witt, Dave 46 14 32 D Beaston, Rob 39 5 34

17 TEAM 17 - DUDE, WHERE'S M TEAM 18 - SANDBAGGERS

    A Comers, Blake 49 9 40 A Reed, Aaron 39 2 37

    B Kars, John 46 10 36 B Bartels, Katy 43 4 39

    C Sax, Ron 47 5 42 C Len, Joe 41 6 35

    D Pajares, John 53 15 38 D Schnieder, Terry 47 12 35

18 TEAM 18 - SANDBAGGERS TEAM 17 - DUDE, WHERE'S M

    A Reed, Aaron 39 2 37 A Comers, Blake 49 9 40

    B Bartels, Katy 43 4 39 B Kars, John 46 10 36

    C Len, Joe 41 6 35 C Sax, Ron 47 5 42

    D Schnieder, Terry 47 12 35 D Pajares, John 53 15 38


